RIDGID Kollmann. video Inspection Equipment SeesnakeTM

Regular Push Cable

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number only.
DO NOT order by Reference Number.

Ref. Catalog Ref. Catalog
No. No. Description No. No. Description
1 71482  O-Ring (2) 19 71657  Push Rod End Nut
2 71467  Locking Sleeve 20 71677  O-Ring
3 71477  Safe Ring 21 71667  Clamp
4 71247 Safety Cable (2) 22 71652 Inner Clam Shell (2)
5 71472 Back Up Ring 23 71607 Clamp (2)
6 71297  Camera Whip 24 71672  O-Ring
7 71287 Compression Nut 25 71662 Main Shell
8 71272 Back Up Ring 26 71577 O-Ring (3)
9 71277  O-Ring 27 71602  Locking Sleeve
10 71292 Spring Sleeve Cap 28 71592 In Line Shell
1 71487  O-Ring 29 71577  O-Ring
12 71502  Wire Sleeve 30 71587  Washer
13 71507 Push Bond 31 71597 Internal Back Shell
14 71512 O-Ring (2) 32 71612 Male Insert Assembly
15 71282 Push Nut 33 62032 Wet End Retermination Kit
16 71517  O-Ring (2) Includes Ref. No. 1, 11, 13,14,
17 69987  Spring Assembly 34 66802  Dry End Reterm Kit Incl.
18 71302 Rear Spring Shell
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RIDGID Kollmann. video Inspection Equipment

SeeSnake™

Mini Push Cable
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NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number only.
DO NOT order by Reference Number.
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Catalog
No. Description

71012 Retaining Ring
71007  Locking Sleeve Front Washer
71017  Locking Sleeve Rear Washer
71022  Conn. Locking Sleeve
71027 Conn. Split Insert
71002 Retaining Ring
70982 Mini Coil Cord Assembly
84502 Locking Sleeves (Set of 4)
70987  Short Coil Cord Assembly
70992  Safety Cable - Mini (2)
71067 Compression Nut - Mini
71032 Teflon Back Up
71037  O-Ring (2)
71237  Retaining Ring
71062 Cable Retainer - Mini
71242  O-Ring
71057 Spring Cap
71232  O-Ring
71052 Wire Sleeve - Mini
71217  Mini Push Bond
71222 O-Ring (2)
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Catalog
No.

70997
71227
70037
71047
71657
71677
71667
71652
71607
71672
71662
71577
71602
71592
71577
71587
71597
71612
71212

66802

Description

Mini Push Nut

O-Ring

Spring Assembly - Mini
Rear Spring Shell
Push Rod End Nut
O-Ring

Clamp

Inner Clam Shell (2)
Clamp (2)

O-Ring

Main Shell

O-Ring (3)

Locking Sleeve

In Line Shell

O-Ring

O-Ring

Internal Back Shell
Male Insert Assembly
Mini Retermination Kit
Includes Ref. No. 13, 15, 17, 19, 20, 22
Dry End Retermination Kit
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RIDGID | Kollmann. video inspection Equipment Seesnake""

Regular Reel Assembly

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number only.
DO NOT order by Reference Number.

Ref. Catalog Ref. Catalog
No. No. Description No. No. Description
1 71557  Axle Gasket (2) 16 71102 Retaining Ring (2)
2 71552  Axle Bushing (2) 17 71542  Gasket Reg. System
3 71202  Dust Cover for Locking Sleeve 18 71567  Reel Axle
4 71172 Locking Sleeve 19 71547  Cone O-Ring
5 71167 Hub Assembly 20 71537  Slip Ring Assembly
6 71162 Screw 21 71492 Clamp 2-Ear (2)
7 71157 Hub Bottom 22 71532  Acrylic Widow
8 71572 Screw (12) 23 71527 IR Receiver
9 71192 Washer (24) 24 71522 IR Receiver Housing
10 71987 Reel Assembly 25 68267  Nylon Washer
11 71087 Retaining Ring (2) 26 71107 Bolt RA Welded Bulkhead
12 71092  Nylon Washer (4) 27 71117 Wire Clip
13 71097 Retaining Ring (2) 28 71112 Bulkhead Assembly
14 71132 O-Ring (2) 29 71182  Nut (2)
15 71127  O-Ring (3) 30 71187  Lock Washer (12)
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lelD‘ Kollmann. video Inspection Equipment SeeSﬂakemI

Mini Reel Assembly

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number only.
DO NOT order by Reference Number.

Ref. Catalog Ref. Catalog
No. No. Description No. No. Description
1 71557  Axle Gasket (2) 14 71132 O-Ring (2)
2 71552  Axle Bushing (2) 15 71127 O-Ring (3)
3 71202  Dust Cover for Locking Sleeve 16 71102 Retaining Ring (2)
4 71172 Locking Sleeve 17 71142 Gasket
5 71167 Hub Assembly 18 71082 Reel Axle
6 71162  Set Screw 19 71147 Cone O-Ring
7 71157 Hub Bottom Mini 20 71137 Slip Ring
8 71152 Screw (12) 21 71092 Nylon Washer
9 71192  Washer (24) 22 71117 Wire Clip
10 71177 Reel Assembly 23 71107 Bolt RA Welded Bulkhead
1 71087 Retaining Ring (2) 24 71187 Washer (12)
12 71092  Nylon Washer (4) 25 71182  Nut (12)
13 71097 Retaining Ring (2) 26 71112 Bulkhead Assembly
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RIDGID |Kollmann. video Inspection Equipment Sees nake™

Interconnect Cord

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number only.
DO NOT order by Reference Number.

Ref. Catalog Ref. Catalog
No. No. Description No. No. Description
- 64627 Interconnect Cord 33’ 6 71577  O-Ring (2)
- 67307 Interconnect Cord 10’ 7 71592 In line Shell (2)
- 70907  Old Style Interconnect Cord 33’ 8 71602  Locking Sleeve (2)
1 71487  O-Ring 9 71577  O-Rings (6)
2 71612 Male Insert 10 71617 Female Insert
3 71597 Internal Back Shell (2) 1 72817 Female Connector Assembly
4 71607  Clamp (2) 12 72822 Male Connector Assembly
5 71587  Washer (2)
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lelD\ Kollmann. video Inspection Equipment Seesnake""I

Regular Frame Assembly

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number only.
DO NOT order by Reference Number.

Ref. Catalog Ref. Catalog

No. No. Description No. No. Description
1 71262  '/2" Dry Clamp 11 68267  Nylon Washer (2)
2 71267  "/s" Dry Clamp 12 66797  Frame
3 68257 Axle Pin 13 72542 Rubber Cap (3)
4 68247  Axle 14 72537  Back Up Washer (7)
5 68267 Nylon Washer 15 70042 Rubber Foot (7)
6 68242 Wheel for SeeSnake (2) 16 72562 End Cap (2)
7 68252  Axle Spacer 17 72532  Wire Clip (2)
8 71207 Decal for Tension Knob 18 72547 Rear Mount Bolt
9 68262 Tension Knob 19 72522 Lock Washer

10 72517 Bolt for Tension Knob 20 72527 Flat Washer
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RIDGID |Kollmann. video Inspection Equipment

SeeSnake™

Mini Frame Assembly
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NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number only.
DO NOT order by Reference Number.

Ref. Catalog
No.

71262
71267
71207
68262
72517
68267
71647
70042
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Description

2" Dry Clamp

’fs" Dry Clamp
Decal for Tension Knob
Tension Knob

Bolt for Tension Knob
Nylon Washer (2)
Frame - Mini

Rubber Foot (4)

Ref.
No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

Catalog
No.
72537
72557
72562
72532
72527
72522
72547

Description

Back Up Washer (4)
Frame Bumper (3)
Rubber End Cap (2)
Wire Clip

Flat Washer

Lock Washer

Rear Mount Bolt
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